% %8 4 I

LH25.5W-50/60

_»
g1 5oL 8 |

[BEno] coozizz | S




R TR : LH25.5W-50/60

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE
LH-17-2-1 5.5KW 200V 50mm -
No. BRES mé B g L7 )=
1 801001841339 | $#7°54pr-7"I(52)x15m 1| 2PNCTF4Cx3.50 (1744, 58) KTZEY
801001841469 |17 5415-7"I(55)x20m 1| 2PNCTF4CX3.50 (744, 58) KTZEY
801001841599 |47 5415-7"I(55)x25m 1| 2PNCTF4Cx3.50 (#5744, 58) KTZEY
801001841629 | $17° 547" I(58)x30m 1| 2PNCTF4Cx3.50 (44, 52) KTZR
* K % -7 IR No.9,11,12,13fd
801001328139 |17 5475-7" (" 3h) m | 2PNCT-F4Cx3.50] (F3/m)
2 801010121199 |4-7"MYy7° "k 1|No.1 NBR
3 801010120189  |4-7°WyUy7° 1|No.2-1 SPC
4 801141004599 |Affyh 1|M6 SWRM
5 801140032379 | A" Ik 1|M6x15 SWRM
6 801095000999 |EF1-Y 1|4mm(3L)L=29.4 ss
FI-VEEX S B, ERCIING SEXFENET.,
7 801011000449 | 19/l 1| #5,997° ss
8 801140060189 |7 I 4|M8x50 SUS304
9 801006167179 | A5974¥5° K" v)R 1|No.1-3 FC
10 801122121129 |0y 1|G-50(49.4x¢3.1) NBR
11 801004168129 |/-717"%1 1|No.2 CR
12 801008156199 | E-hr fI°- 1|No.1-3 ADC
13 801009123109 |@BEE-7* 4|p-5.5 cu
14 801009101129 |5-3Hh(1EsHraUAt) 4| p12x(p6.6XP6.6)x25! C3604
15 801009123109 |&BEE-7° 4|p-5.5 cu
16 801002129159 | #MIRifEF1-7° m | IEEVAF1-7" (@ 14x1t) (F3/m)
17 801002132119 | BUREF1-7° m | #4E23F1-7° Ad(917X0.27t) (F3/m)
18 801140098159 | <A I 4|M12x35 SUS304
19 801142165109 |(FfaER 4|M12 SUS304
20 801037320169 |@75y it LE 1|50mm(GHZ-25.5WHAY) SGPSS
21 801121413119 |/°y3y 1|1000(P.C.107) AU-3-}
22 801140074159 | <A I 1[M10x20 SUS304
23 801142164199 |(FrafEd 1|M10 SUS304
24 801070103109 |LE&E 1|KT-558 SPC
25 801143014169 |~/MAl 1|M4x8 SWRM
26 801142124469 |FmES 1|{M4 C3604
27 801009164139 |7-14% 1% [ 3.500x190!
28 801140087119 |7 I 4|M10x80 SUS304
29 801142164199 |(FrER 4|M10 SUS304
30 801142297129 | 3-MER 4|sM-10 SUS+NBR
31 801072102229 | SO I 2| M12 74 b SUS304
32 801050396279 | E-57°34wh 1 FC
33 801053397149 |{REsE 1| KA314-HKXLOO (B)
34 801142124209 |FmE® 2| M4 SPC




R TR : LH25.5W-50/60

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE
LH-17-2-1 5.5KW 200V 50mm -
No. BRES m B g L7 )=
35 801143016189 |mA/MAL 2| Max12 SWRM
36 801142197119 | RHZMES 1| #6305/(50.8x60xW3.5) SK5
37 801052108139 | &h% 1|6305zzC3
38 801122244129 |oUyy® 1|61.4x¢3.1 NBR
39 801121421129 [I°y$y 1| p218xp229.4x12.5t NBR
40 801065231169 | PIMIN - 1|GHz-25.5WaL Ss
41 801121421129 [I°y$y 1| p218xp229.4x12.5t NBR
42 801058151199 | U-F #RE° -+ 1| p85xp125x1.5t A -p
43 801056480149 |EEF 1=
44 801122335119 |0y 1[177.39x¢3.53 NBR
45 801064463169 | E-57L-h 1 FC
46 801122329129 |0y 1[151.99x¢3.53 NBR
47 801055722189 |E#ET 148
48 801147125139 | Bt~ 2| 5x5x15L(/E#) SUS420
49 801140032379 | <A I 3[M6x15 SWRM
50 801062206139 |\ 7Yy i 1| p72xp110x4.5t ss
51 801052147149 |8 1%8|63072zD2C3
52 801146022169 | Abw7°yyr 1|c35 SK5
53 801060418279  |A“7UYI* 93" up° 1 FC
54 801121247129 )" y$y 1|p12.3xp18x2t Y-
55 801035113189 |3Ed° 5 1| M12x14(<mI) SUS304
56 801142297129 | y-MER 4|sm-10 SUS+NBR
57 801142164199 | (F1arEs: 4|M10 SUS304
58 801140292119 | AFTCHH bb 4|M10x55 SUS304
59 801144405379 | 2891 hb 4| M10x45(20/20)(JIS) SUS304
60 801025001219 | A=ty 1 |HT-2530NEROHS(E) sIic
61 801143070239 |mA/MAL 2| M5X6(X19F5° Uy7°) SWRM
62 801030139159 | W75~ 1|HT-2530/ fifg
63 801143070109 |mA/MAL 4|M5x6 SWRM
64 801030148179 | y-IAby° 1|HT-25308 spcc
65 801122328119 |0Uy»* 1|150x93.1 NBR
66 801029000399 | HM-y»° 1|LH25.5Wa FCD
67 801140269199 | 7<AyTidi b 4|M8x25 SUS304
68 801122328119 |OUyy® 1|150x93.1 NBR
69 801071215139 | —EXE#hAY-7° 1| p20x@28x17.5t(YN" ) SUS403
70 801122311119 |0y 1|220x93.5 NBR
71 801020001209 | ZEXE LEBK v7° -390 1| GHZ25.5WEL(GL YyRYYY" 1) FC+SUS
72 801122311119 |oUyy® 1|220x93.5 NBR
73 801142164199 |(FrafEd 4|mM10 SUS304
74 801141006199 | 7<ftyt 4|mM10 SUS304




R TR : LH25.5W-50/60

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
LH-17-2-1 5.5KW 200V 50mm -
No. BmES e fEE g %)=
75 801040106279 | INRERFAZEERESE $20.2x¢p30x0.3t SUS304
76 801021E27159 |JIREE(50HZA) 2| LH25.5W-50R HIiCrFC
76 801021E28169 |JIREE(60HZA) 2| LH25.5W-60H HIiCrFC
77 801020851199 | BB &R ¥7°4-300" 1| GHZ-25.5WEY (DA 1) FC+HiCrFC
78 801122311119 |OUWs* 1(220x¢3.5 NBR
79 801140272159 | 7<A7ATi b 4 [ M8x40 SUS304
80 801020852109 |—E&B &K ¥7°5-3u0° 1| GHZ25.5WEL(GE YIRYYI 1) FC+SUS
81 801122311119 |OUWy* 1(220x@3.5 NBR
82 801140271149 |7<AIUFH It 4 [M8x35 SUS304
83 801071216149 | —EB##HAY-7° 1[p20xp28x37t SUS403
84 801040106279 | JNBERAZEREE 20.2xp30x0.3t SUS304
85 801142130169 |FEEE 1|M16 SUS304
86 801141008119 |7/<A&tyb 2|M16 SUS304
87 801020853119 | —EBETE YI°4-300° 1| GHZ-25.5WEY(IWAUI 1) FC+HiCrFC
88 801140271149 |7"ATUIH b 4 [M8x35 SUS304
89 801144000619 | A9yM i b 4 [M8x59(17/22) SUS403
90 801023001219 | AM~FASVM 1|LH25.5W-50/60A4 SS
91 801142163189 |(FrmEsE 4 (M8 SUS304
92 801141005189 |7<Afyh 4 (M8 SUS304
93 801140268189 | 7<A7Atit b 2 [ M8x20 SUS304
94 801043100179 |iErER 2 | DWH(50x34x20t) ZN
95 801141005189 |7<Afyh 2| M8 SUS304
<°y30UY ey b>
801173470179 | \°y+y0YU»s tyh 1K | (*EN)
10 801122121129 | A9y7437" K" yHA0U»T* 1(G-50(49.4xp3.1) NBR
21 801121413119 |MHUEBN v 1{1000(P.C.107) A==
30 801142297129  |E-57" 3y MUK W ho-IEESR 4[SM-10 SUS+NBR
38 801122244129 | EEBEHZOUVY" 1|61.4xp3.1 NBR
39 801121421129 |57y PIMIN -1 v$y 1| p218x¢p229.4x12.5t NBR
41 801121421129 | 7IMN -/Br.\95" Y7 I° vy 1{p218x¢p229.4x12.5t NBR
44 801122335119 | ¥-57" 35y ME-57V-LOVIY" 1(177.39x¢3.53 NBR
46 801122329129 | E-97V-4/Br.\v3" 7" OYYs* 1]151.99%x¢3.53 NBR
54 801121247129 |F/7° 37 vty 1| ¢p12.3xp18x2t UM
56 801142297129 | Br.\9¥" U7 B W hs-IEEE 4[SM-10 SUS+NBR
65 801122328119 | Br\9¥ 7" /#MM-57" OUYT* 1(150xp3.1 NBR
68 801122328119 | MM-3u7"/— LE&BI-507°0UY)* 1]150xp3.1 NBR
70 801122311119 |Br\ws" 0" /= _E5-309" OUur® 1]220x¢3.5 NBR
72 801122311119 |ZERBELET# U7°4-3u7 00" 1(220x@3.5 NBR
78 801122311119 | ZF&B/—_L&BH Y7°4-37" OUuy* 1(220x@3.5 NBR
81 801122311119 |—EBHLETHII°I-337" 000" 1(220x@3.5 NBR




R TR : LH25.5W-50/60

EENo. i BE A& - EERTEE
LH-17-2-1 5.5KW 200V 50mm -
No. i @ {1 b5 icd L)1

MZaN-NFEER

5-t*7VG32 720ml

<PREHE=TE>

ZERL




